
No. Name Cl. Pos. B/T High School 

1 Ryan McNichol 2023 OF L/L Ridley

2 Jeremy Stranix 2023 INF R/R Ridley

3 Jake Naumann 2023 RHP R/R Ridley

4 Paul DeFruscio 2024 INF R/R Marple Newtown

5 Jake McDonough 2024 OF R/R Strath Haven

6 Sean Williams 2024 RHP L/R Springfield

7 Patrick Willey 2024 1B L/L Sun Valley

8 Chris Zupito 2023 RHP R/R Upper Darby

9 Jack Scholz 2024 INF L/R Lower Merion

10 Jason Bennett 2024 C R/R Marple Newtown

11 Matt Kane 2024 C L/R Strath Haven

12 Luke D'Ancona 2025 RHP R/R Strath Haven

13 Drew Kessler 2023 INF R/R Upper Darby
16 Gavin Brown 2024 INF L/R Penncrest

17 Finn Lamb 2023 RHP L/R Harriton

18 Lucien Burger 2024 OF L/R Marple Newtown

20 Bennett Cox 2024 OF R/R Marple Newtown

23 Brian Fitzpatrick 2023 OF R/R Upper Darby

24 Matt Bean 2024 1B L/R Springfield

25 Van Willner 2024 RHP R/R Lower Merion

27 Bryant Cauthorn 2024 OF L/R Ridley

29 Joseph Krasowski 2025 INF L/R Radnor

34 Will Hoffman 2024 DH R/R Haverford

44 Jake Friel 2024 LHP R/L Conestoga

99 Daniel Stickney 2024 DH L/R Ridley

No. Name Cl. Pos. B/T High School

24 Matt Bean 2024 1B L/R Springfield

10 Jason Bennett 2024 C R/R Marple Newtown

16 Gavin Brown 2024 INF L/R Penncrest

18 Lucien Burger 2024 OF L/R Marple Newtown

27 Bryant Cauthorn 2024 OF L/R Ridley

20 Bennett Cox 2024 OF R/R Marple Newtown

12 Luke D'Ancona 2025 RHP R/R Strath Haven

4 Paul DeFruscio 2024 INF R/R Marple Newtown

23 Brian Fitzpatrick 2023 OF R/R Upper Darby

44 Jake Friel 2024 LHP R/L Conestoga

34 Will Hoffman 2024 DH R/R Haverford

11 Matt Kane 2024 C L/R Strath Haven

13 Drew Kessler 2023 INF R/R Upper Darby

29 Joseph Krasowski 2025 INF L/R Radnor

17 Finn Lamb 2023 RHP L/R Harriton

5 Jake McDonough 2024 OF R/R Strath Haven

1 Ryan McNichol 2023 OF L/L Ridley

3 Jake Naumann 2023 RHP R/R Ridley
9 Jack Scholz 2024 INF L/R Lower Merion

99 Daniel Stickney 2024 DH L/R Ridley

2 Jeremy Stranix 2023 INF R/R Ridley

7 Patrick Willey 2024 1B L/L Sun Valley

6 Sean Williams 2024 RHP L/R Springfield

25 Van Willner 2024 RHP R/R Lower Merion

8 Chris Zupito 2023 RHP R/R Upper Darby

Head Coach Assistant Coaches
22-Anthony Monzo, Ridley 7-Tom Carey, Upper Darby

15-Kraig Kaufhold, Springfield
18-Brian Francis, Springfield
20-Brian Fili, Strath Haven

25-Brian Miller, Haverford
40-Bill Kane, Springfield

43-Sonny DiMartini, Conestoga
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